1.00BLOUSE COTTON LYCRA   150.00 150.00 5 3

1.00LIPSTICK  200.00 200.00 0 4

1.00NATH  80.00 80.00 0 5

1.000KURTI PANT SET  1289.00 1289.00 5 6

1.006109BRA  290.00 290.00 5 7

1.006109BRA  290.00 290.00 5 8

8.00

Remark :

0.00

Old Balance

Total: `  4428.40

`Net Amount: RS. FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT ONLY

For SHREERAM COLLECTION

Authorised Signatory

2428.00

2000.00Cash Paid :

No Exchange No Return

1) No guarantee for Colours. Zari or 

thread. 

2) No guarantee for  Imitation Jewellery.

3) Once goods sold will not be taken back.

2428.00